
Visitor Home Day Date Location Time

Fort Collins Force 970 Fort Collins Force Thursday 4/11/24 Twin Silo - West 5:30pm

Rawlings Tigers Fort Collins Force 970 Thursday 4/11/24 Twin Silo - West 7:30pm

Colorado Crash NCCA Lions Thursday 4/11/24 Chimney Park #2 5:30pm

Fort Collins Force 970 NCCA Lions Wednesday 4/17/24 Chimney Park #2 5:30pm

Fort Collins Force Rawlings Tigers Wednesday 4/17/24 Warren Park 5:30pm

Fort Collins Crush NCCA Lions Tuesday 4/23/24 Chimney Park #2 5:30pm

Rawlings Tigers Colorado Crash Wednesday 4/24/24 Twin Silo - West 7:00pm

Fort Collins Force 970 Fort Collins Force Goats 13u Wednesday 4/24/24 Warren Park 5:30pm

NCCA Lions Fort Collins Force Wednesday 5/1/24 City Park - South 5:15pm

Fort Collins Force 970 Rawlings Tigers Wednesday 5/1/24 City Park - South 7:15pm

Colorado Crash Fort Collins Crush Thursday 5/2/24 Warren Park 5:30pm

Rawlings Tigers NCCA Lions Tuesday 5/7/24 Chimney Park #2 5:30pm

Colorado Crash Fort Collins Force 970 Thursday 5/9/24 City Park - South 5:15pm

Fort Collins Crush Fort Collins Force Thursday 5/9/24 City Park - South 7:15pm

Fort Collins Force 970 NCCA Lions Wednesday 5/15/24 Chimney Park #2 5:30pm

Rawlings Tigers Fort Collins Force Wednesday 5/15/24 Warren Park 5:30pm

Fort Collins Force Colorado Crash Thursday 5/16/24 Warren Park 5:30pm

NCCA Lions Rawlings Tigers Wednesday 5/22/24 Edora West 5:30pm

Fort Collins Force Fort Collins Force 970 Wednesday 5/22/24 Edora West 7:30pm

Thanks for playing

No sounds systems / 

no artificial noisemakers.

NC1X!

2024 Schedule

1h45m time limit (in FC) / 7-inning games
14u

No extra innings (can end tied)

-- Thanks for playing NC1X --

Run Rules:  15/3, 10/4, 8/5

No dugout chanting.


